OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-41198

05-123-14247

05-123-19774

05-123-09842

05-123-19773

05-123-08854

05-123-19587

05-123-19681

05-123-08390

05-123-10602

05-123-20003

05-123-07998

05-123-39267

05-123-39270

05-123-09316

05-123-19770

05-123-40292

05-123-07997

05-123-08206

05-123-07730

05-123-39274

Well Name

Bighorn 4L-17H
P267

2-16 STATE
DECHANT

16-14 Ji
DECHANT
STATEV

9 DECHANT
STATE GAS
UNIT

16-3J1
DECHANT
STATEV

7 DECHANT -
STATE

16-4J1
DECHANT
STATEV

16-11J1
DECHANT
STATEV

2 ELKHORN
COMPANY B

1 ALVIN STATE

16-5JI
DECHANT
STATE V

4 DECHANT-
STATE

Sprague 3A-9H-
N267

Sprague 3G-9H-
N267

6 DECHANT-
STATE

V16-12J1
Dechant State

Sprague 3AA-
9H-N267

3 DECHANT-
STATE

3 STANLEY

1 DECHANT-
STATE

Sprague 3F-9H-
N267

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

REESE 21-
1HZ

REESE 21-
6HZ

REESE 21-
3HZ

REESE 21-
4HZ

REESE 21-
THZ

REESE 21-
2HZ

REESE 21-
3HZ

REESE 21-
THZ

REESE 21-
3HZ

REESE 21-
3HZ

REESE 21-
2HZ

REESE 21-
THZ

REESE 21-
3HZ

REESE 21-
8HZ

REESE 21-
THZ

REESE 21-
2HZ

REESE 21-
2HZ

REESE 21-
3HZ

REESE 21-
3HZ

REESE 21-
3HZ

REESE 21-
THZ

Date Run: 9/12/2018 Doc [#401583271]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

0

10

18

22

38

42

45

45

72

81

91

96

103

104

105

106

108

110

111

125

126

Offset Well
Operator

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

Spud Date

04/07/1989

02/23/2000

02/19/1980

03/01/2000

08/14/1976

05/19/1998

09/12/1998

05/20/1975

03/02/1982

08/09/2000

02/14/1974

01/13/2015

03/19/2015

10/27/1977

06/13/1999

12/31/2014

02/07/1974

11/12/1974

06/23/1973

03/18/2015

Offset
Well
Status

XX

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

PR

Sl

SI

PR

PR

PR

Sl

Sl

PA

PR

PR

Setting
Depth Fox Hills or

536

619

520

606

481

787

805

574

507

644

474

843

845

465

614

863

487

467

513

851

Base of Historical = Objective Productive

Remedial Formation Casing
Depth of  Work to Top Cement
Deepest  provide Top
Water Well Fox Hills
Coverage
375

375 7333 0
375 7320 3980
375 X 7302 0
375 7286 3994
375 4945 0
375 7171 4220
375 7320 4150
375 7305 3169

375 7259
375 7255 4178
375 4984 0
375 7578 415
375 7605 650
375 4470 0
375 7328 3960
375 7509 670
375 4980 0
375 4568 0
375 7250 3420
375 7358 250
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

05-123-45051

05-123-08172

05-123-09129

05-123-09488

05-123-39272

05-123-31705

05-123-34631

05-123-07749

05-123-39268

05-123-39266

05-123-39273

05-123-34633

05-123-09489

05-123-08855

05-123-08391

05-123-10912

05-123-41196

05-123-39271

05-123-30824

05-123-45045

05-123-39269

05-123-39275

Leonard 1C

2 STANLEY

5 DECHANT-
STATE

6 ELKHORN
COMPANY B

Sprague 3B-9H-
N267

SPRAGUE 2-8-9

Abbey State V16
-77HN

2 DECHANT-
STATE

Sprague 3E-9H-
N267

Sprague 3C-9H-
N267

Sprague 3H-9H-
N267

Aspen State V16
-75HN

7 ELKHORN
COMPANY B

8 DECHANT -

STATE
3 ELKHORN CO

2 ELKHORN CO

Bighorn 4K-17H
P267

Sprague 3D-9H-
N267

SPRAGUE 4-8-9

Leonard 2N
Sprague 3I-9H-
N267

Sprague 3J-9H-
N267

REESE 21-
6HZ

REESE 21-
2HZ

REESE 21-
4HZ

REESE 21-
3HZ

REESE 21-
4HZ

REESE 21-
5HZ

REESE 21-
5HZ

REESE 21-
THZ

REESE 21-
6HZ

REESE 21-
4HZ

REESE 21-
8HZ

REESE 21-
8HZ

REESE 21-
THZ

REESE 21-
6HZ

REESE 21-
THZ

REESE 21-
5HZ

REESE 21-
1HZ

REESE 21-
5HZ

REESE 21-
8HZ

REESE 21-
6HZ

REESE 21-
8HZ

REESE 21-
8HZ
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126

130

133

143

142

149

153

154

155

178

182

189

191

201

208

218

241

280

290

296

315

438

EXTRACTION XX 375
OIL & GAS INC

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP

KP 02/26/1977 Sl 491 375 4490 0
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP 06/09/1978 PR 657 375 4488 0
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE 08/28/2012 PR 715 375 7395 1970
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP 07/02/1973 Sl 424 375 5018 0
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE 09/08/2012 PR 744 375 7473 1960
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP 05/23/1978 PR 670 375 4456 0
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP

KP 05/27/1975 PR 576 375 4626 0
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE  11/17/1982 SI 1020 375 7310 3600
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE XX 375
PEAK

RESOURCES

OPERATING

LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

11/07/1974 PA 491 375 4630 0

01/23/2015 PR 857 375 7429 857

06/27/2010 PR 813 375 7360 3530

02/25/2015 PR 800 375 7350 500

02/03/2015 PR 859 375 7617 720

03/21/2015 PR 800 375 7320 500

08/17/1976 PA 445 375 5030 0

02/14/2015 PR 800 375 7405 650

07/02/2010 PR 790 375 7378 0

08/29/2017 PR 1500 375 7350 0

03/21/2015 PR 800 375 7350 500

03/22/2015 PR 859 375 7280 0
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a4

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

05-123-41292

05-123-27346

05-123-41291

05-123-09556

05-123-45049

05-123-30521

05-123-20579

05-123-20944

05-123-08833

05-123-24905

05-123-09690

05-123-20336

05-123-19919

05-123-30548

05-123-08622

05-123-09175

05-123-23477

05-123-23861

05-123-09689

05-123-08158

05-123-09317

05-123-30134

05-123-19781

05-123-41195

05-123-41186

Bighorn 4J-17H REESE 21- 476

P267 1HZ

24-9 SPRAGUE REESE 21- 502
THZ

Bighorn 41-17H  REESE 21- 609

P267 1HZ

7 STANLEY REESE 21- 611
8HZ

Leonard 3N REESE 21- 639
8HZ

FIRESTONEV  REESE 21- 658

20-08D 1HZ

24-9] REESE 21- 682

SPRAGUE THZ

MILLER 44-17) REESE 21- 686
1HZ

3 PACE REESE 21- 703
1HZ

14-9 SPRAGUE REESE 21- 711
3HZ

13-21 LEONARD REESE 21- 729
3HZ

15-16A HSR- REESE 21- 733

PARKER 8HZ

44-8 DIER REESE 21- 754
1HZ

13-21J REESE 21- 763

LEONARD 3HZ

41-17 MILLER REESE 21- 766
1HZ

42-17 MILLER REESE 21- 782
1HZ

43-17J MILLER REESE 21- 787
1HZ

44-8 OWENS REESE 21- 808
1HZ

23-21 LEONARD REESE 21- 828
6HZ

43-17 MILLER REESE 21- 843
1HZ

5 STANLEY REESE 21- 843
8HZ

23-21J REESE 21- 873

LEONARD 6HZ

7-16A HSR- REESE 21- 894

DEEP PURPLE 8HZ

Bighorn 4H-17H REESE 21- 896
P267 1HZ
4E-17H P267 REESE 21- 926
Bighorn 1HZ
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CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

MACHII-ROSS
PETROLEUM
CO

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

DENVER EAST
MACHINERY
COMPANY

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

SUNDANCE
ENERGY INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP

SUNDANCE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

03/16/2007

07/20/1978

08/29/2017

10/24/2009

06/13/2002

07/29/1976

04/13/2007

03/28/1979

06/25/2001

07/13/2000

05/13/1977

04/24/1977

05/08/2006

03/21/1979

04/17/1977

10/18/1977

07/06/1999

XX

XX

PA

PR

PR

AL

PR

PA

PR

PR

Sl

PR

AL

PR

PA

Sl

AL

PR

PR

PA

AL

Sl

XX

XX

607

507

1500

845

638

377

615

542

775

705

410

421

513

570

418

456

774

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

7254 3920
4639 0
7250 0
7473 1768
7450 4200
4478 0
7224 4074
4610 4120
7320 3730
7199 3970
3680 4465
4929 3970
7200 4150
4790 4292
4492 0
4537 0
7301 4140
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

05-123-41293

05-123-08110

05-123-09490

05-123-41187

05-123-45052

05-123-41197

05-123-41200

05-123-45043

05-123-45046

05-123-45044

05-123-09078

05-123-17249

05-123-45050

05-123-45042

05-123-07257

05-123-16647

05-123-07272

05-123-08395

05-123-08694

05-123-09841

05-123-45048

05-123-41189

05-123-07794

05-123-09688

05-123-30217

05-123-45047

4D-17H P267 REESE 21-

Bighorn 1HZ

1 MAHONEY REESE 21-
1HZ

8 ELKHORN REESE 21-

COMPANY B 8HZ

4C-17H P267 REESE 21-

Bighorn 1HZ

7N Leonard REESE 21-
2HZ

4B-17H P267 REESE 21-

Bighorn 1HZ

4A-17THP267  REESE 21-

Bighorn 1HZ

8N Leonard REESE 21-
2HZ

Leonard 4N REESE 21-
6HZ

9C Leonard REESE 21-
2HZ

2 MAHONEY REESE 21-
1HZ

9-15 ECKSTINE REESE 21-
\% 8HZ

10N Leonard REESE 21-
2HZ

11N Leonard REESE 21-
2HZ

1 SPRAGUE REESE 21-
5HZ

2-17 MILLER REESE 21-
1HZ

1 MILLER REESE 21-
1HZ

6 BERNARD E. REESE 21-

TEETS B 1HZ

5 ELKHORN REESE 21-

COMPANY B 8HZ

1 PERRIN GAS REESE 21-

UNIT 1HZ
Leonard 5C REESE 21-

6HZ
Bighorn 4G-17H REESE 21-
P267 1HZ

1 ELKHORN CO REESE 21-
8HZ

33-21 LEONARD REESE 21-

8HZ
33-21J REESE 21-
LEONARD 8HZ
Leonard 6N REESE 21-
6HZ
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936

939

942

945

945

955

965

974

978

1000

1004

1028

1029

1055

1071

1071

1082

1090

1103

1137

1149

1156

1203

1207

1207

1316

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KP 10/22/1974
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP 05/13/1978
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

EXTRACTION  08/26/2017
OIL & GAS INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION  08/29/2017
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION  08/25/2017
OIL & GAS INC

KP 01/27/1977
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

NOBLE 07/18/1994
ENERGY INC

EXTRACTION  08/25/2017
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

EXTRACTION  03/02/1971
OIL & GAS INC

KP 05/16/1975
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP 05/05/1976
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE 02/06/1980
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

EXTRACTION  08/28/2017
OIL & GAS INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE 08/30/1973
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

EXTRACTION  03/13/1979
OIL & GAS INC

SUNDANCE
ENERGY INC

EXTRACTION  08/28/2017
OIL & GAS INC

02/13/1971

12/29/1992

XX

PR

PR

XX

PR

XX

XX

XX

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

XX

PA

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

XX

PA

AL

PR

632

659

1500

1500

1500

452

579

1500

250

701

165

556

621

518

1500

658

596

1500

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

4382 0
4510 0
7300 0
7350 0
7300 0
4524 0
7276 3694
7300 0
7350 0
7261 4580
7180 7340
4592 0
4622 0
7262 4090
7350 0
7320 6665
4686 4315
7350 0
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95

96

97

98

05-123-31712

05-123-11580

05-123-41192

05-123-11402

DIER 8-6-8

3-17 J MILLER

Bighorn 4F-17H

P267

4-21J LEONARD

REESE 21-
1HZ

REESE 21-
1HZ

REESE 21-
1HZ

REESE 21-
5HZ

Total Wells: 98
Meets Standard(STD): 28

Needs Evaluation: 70

Date Run: 9/12/2018 Doc [#401583271]

1331

1337

1386

1436

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

07/16/2010

01/03/1984

11/18/1983

PR

PR

XX

829

529

591

375

375

375

375

7310 4200
7226 0
7371 3974
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